Tentative Calendar for 2017-2018

JANUARY
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31
MARCH
5 6 7
12 13 14
9 20 21
26 27 28
MAY
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
JuLy
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31
SEPTEMBER
3 4 5
0 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
NOVEMBER
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

11
18
25

15
22
29

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

13
20
27

15
22
29

12
19
26

16
23
30

11
18
25

13
20
27

14
21
28

16
23
30

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

14
21
28

15
22
29

10
17
24

14
21
28

11
18
25

13
20
27

15
22
29

16
23
30

11
18
25

FEBRUARY
5 6 7
12 13 14
9 20 21
26 27 28
APRIL
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30
JUNE
4 5 6
1 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
AUGUST
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29
OCTOBER
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31
DECEMBER
3 4 5
0 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

31

12
19
26

14
21
28

16
23
30

11
18
25

13
20
27

13
20
27

15
22
29

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

14
21
28

14
21
28

11
18
25

13
20
27

11
18
25

10
17
24

12
19
26

14
21
28

JuLy

Wilds Trip

Volleyball Camp

VBS

Middle/High School Class Scheduling Begins
Basketball Camp

AUGUST

Last Day for Used Book Credits
Faculty Inservice

Preschool Orientation K1-K5
Preschool Begins for K1-K5
Parent/Student Orientation 1st-12th
Sports Meeting

First Day of School for 1st-12th-Thursday
Heritage Tournament

Middle/High School Retreat

Fall School Pictures

PCS Freshman Parent Meeting

PCS Senior Parent Meeting

SEPTEMBER

Labor Day - No School - All offices closed
All Miscellaneous Fees Due

Fundraiser Kickoff

Band Festival

OCTOBER

PBC Missions Conference

School Retakes and Class Pictures
PSAT Testing of Sophomors/Juniors
Teacher's Convention ( NO SCHOOL)
First Quarter Ends

Report Cards Distributed (1-12)

Fall Festival

NOVEMBER

Daylight Savings Ends

SSACS Leadership Conference 9th-12th
Thanksgiving Holidays - NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER

Christmas Concert

Semester Exams, 2nd Qtr. Ends
Christmas Chapel & School Out at Noon

Christmas Holidays

Providence Christian School
5416 Providence Road, Riverview, FL 33578
www.pcsknight.org ~ 813.661.0588

DATE TIME
37
10-14 8-12
17-21 9-12
TBD
TBA
DATE TIME
2
3
7 9:30a
7
8 7:00p
8 8:30p
10 7:55a

11-12 overnight
24-25

30

31 7p

31 8p

DATE TIME

20
22
TBD

DATE TIME
1-4

11
12-13
13
20
27

DATE TIME
5
6

22-24

DATE TIME
1 7p
19-21
21
12/22-1/5



