Tentative Calendar for 2017-2018

20	01	.7							IMPORTANT DATES	IMPORTANT DATES						
														JULY	DATE	TIME
JANU	JARY						FEBR	RUAR	Υ					Wilds Trip	3-7	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	Volleyball Camp	10-14	8-12
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4	VBS	17-21	9-12
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Middle/High School Class Scheduling Begins	TBD	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Basketball Camp	TBA	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
29	30	31					26	27	28					AUGUST	DATE	TIME
														Last Day for Used Book Credits	2	
											Faculty Inservice	3				
MAR	RCH						APRI	L						Preschool Orientation K1-K5	7	9:30a
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	Preschool Begins for K1-K5	7	
			1	2	3	4							1	Parent/Student Orientation 1st-12th	8	7:00p
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Sports Meeting	8	8:30p
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	First Day of School for 1st-12th-Thursday	10	7:55a
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Heritage Tournament	11-12	overnight
26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	Middle/High School Retreat	24-25	
							30							Fall School Pictures	30	
														PCS Freshman Parent Meeting	31	7p
MAY	1						JUNE							PCS Senior Parent Meeting	31	8p
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3	SEPTEMBER	DATE	TIME
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Labor Day - No School - All offices closed	4	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	All Miscellaneous Fees Due	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Fundraiser Kickoff	22	
28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30		Band Festival	TBD	
														OCTOBER	DATE	TIME
JULY							AUGUST							PBC Missions Conference	1-4	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	School Retakes and Class Pictures	9	
						1			1	2	3	4	5	PSAT Testing of Sophomors/Juniors	11	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Teacher's Convention (NO SCHOOL)	12-13	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	First Quarter Ends	13	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Report Cards Distributed (1-12)	20	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30	31			Fall Festival	27	
30	31															
														NOVEMBER	DATE	TIME
SEPTEMBER OCTOBER									Daylight Savings Ends	5						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	SSACS Leadership Conference 9th-12th	6	
					1	2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Thanksgiving Holidays - NO SCHOOL	22-24	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	DECEMBER	DATE	TIME
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Christmas Concert	1	7p
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	29	30	31					Semester Exams, 2nd Qtr. Ends	19-21	•
														Christmas Chapel & School Out at Noon	21	
														Christmas Holidays	12/22-1/5	
NOVEMBER DECEMBER																
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	Providence Christian School		
			1	2	3	4						1	2	5416 Providence Road, Riverview, FL 33578		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	www.pcsknight.org ~ 813.661.0588		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

31